D
at
e:
 0
7/
06
/2
2
Ve
rs
io
n:
 1.
0
Datasheet
SPECIFICATIONS
Kit of 4 HydraPanels with beam modifiers,
mounting accessories and power supply
with charging contacts stored in a durable
protective plastic case. This ensures you
have everything you need on set.
Item Code FP6-SET-4
Order Code EU FP6-SET-4-EU
Order Code US FP6-SET-4-US
Order Code UK FP6-SET-4-UK
Order Code CH FP6-SET-4-CH
Order Code AU FP-SET-4-AU
Material Polymer & Metal
Dimensions
(L x W x D)
415 mm x 335 mm x 183.6 mm /
16.34“ x 13.19“ x 7.23“
Weight (kg/Ibs) 8.1 / 17.9
CONTENT
4x HydraPanel (FP6)
4x 6 Light Modifiers
(FP6-DS-100/-GH/-SF100/-INT80/-EGC60/-EGC40)
4x FlexBase (FP6-FB)
3x ConnectorPlate (FP6-CP)
4x BabyPin  1/4΄΄ (AX-BBP-1/4)
1x Hyperion Tube Power Supply (FP3-CHR)
3x Power/Data Cable 0,2m (PWB-CAB-0.2)
DRAWINGS
415
33
5
183.6
HydraPanel
Kit of 4
Compatible with:
FP6 HydraPanel